Pending Billing Report (09/20/2016)

D.P. Summary
Current Payment(s):
Void Payment(s):
Total:

Description
Previous Balance
Late Fee

Misc Debit
Adjustment

Misc Credit
Srfloan

Water

Total Billed: (303)

Commercial Summary

Current Payment(s):
Void Payment(s):
Total:

Description
Previous Balance
Late Fee

Srfloan

Water

Total Billed: (5)

I.L. Summary
Current Payment(s):
Void Payment(s):
Total:

Description
Previous Balance
Late Fee

Misc Debit
Adjustment

Misc Credit
Deposit Refund
Refund

Srfloan

Water

Total Billed: (330)

Summary

Current Payment(s):
Void Payment(s):
Total:

Description
Previous Balance
Late Fee

Water

Srfloan

Water

Total Billed: (6)

L.C. Summary
Current Payment(s):
Void Payment(s):
Total:

Description
Previous Balance
Late Fee

Misc Debit
Adjustment
Water

Misc Credit
Reconnectionfee
Srfloan

Water

Total Billed: (285)

A.W. Summary
Current Payment(s):
Void Payment(s):
Total:

Amount

$74.51
$28.76
-$2.00
-$14.69

$3,019.90 .

$12,211.53

$15,318.01

Amount

$1.00
$50.50
$1,233.62

$1,285.12

Amount

$86.69
$6.25
-$270.05
-$50.96
-$300.00
$58.88
$3,211.80
$18,422.75

$21,165.36

Amount

$1.22
$14.67
$60.60
$403.06

$479.55

Amount

$168.72
$234.78
-$247.33
$88.05
-$201.73
$50.00
$2,757.30
$14,613.89

Tax

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Tax

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Tax

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Tax

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

AQUARIUS UTILITIES LLC

Total

$74.51
$28.76
-$2.00
-$14.69
$3,019.90
$12,211.53

$15,318.01

Total
$1.00
$50.50
$1,233.62

$1,285.12

Total

$86.69
$6.25
-$270.05
-$50.96
-$300.00
$58.88
$3,211.80
$18,422.75

$21,165.36

Total

$1.22
$14.67
$60.60
$403.06

$479.55

Total

$168.72
$234.78
-$247.33
$88.05
-$201.73
$50.00
$2,757.30
$14,613.89

$17,463.68

-$17,017.57
$0.00
$17,017.57

Billed
$18,188.73

$16,489.17

-$1,250.35
$0.00
$1,250.35

Billed
$1,283.65

$1,318.42

-$23,150.64
$0.00
$23,150.64

Billed
$27,326.66

$25,341.38

-$250.21
$0.00
$250.21

Billed
$330.88

$560.22

-$18,371.64
$0.00
$18,371.64

Billed
$29,304 .44

$28,396.48

-$4,475.25
$0.00
$4,475.25
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Pending Billing Report (09/20/2016)

AW. Summary
Current Payment(s):
Void Payment(s):
Description
Previous Balance
Late Fee

Misc Debit

Water

Srfloan

Water

Total Billed: (40)

Avery Summary
Current Payment(s):
Void Payment(s):
Total:

Description
Previous Balance
Late Fee

Water

Total Billed: (5)

Undefined Summary
Current Payment(s):
Void Payment(s):
Total:

Description
Previous Balance

Total Billed: (2)

All Classes Summary
Current Payment(s):
Void Payment(s):
Total:

Description
Previous Balance
Late Fee

Misc Debit
Adjustment
Water

Misc Credit
Reconnectionfee
Deposit Refund
Refund

Srfloan

Water

Total Billed: (976)

Bad Debt Transaction(s):
Bad Debt

Well Usage

Well
Total

AVERY
Well
Total

AW.
Well
Total

LL.
Well
Total

L.C.
Well
Total

COMMERCIAL
Well
Total

Amount

$8.87
$72.99
$11.33
$383.80
$3,368.98

$3,845.97

Amount

$2.14
$206.34

$208.48

Amount

$0.00

Amount

$343.15
$342.78
-$519.38
$114.05
-$267.38
$50.00
-$300.00
$58.88
$9,483.90
$50,460.17

$59,766.17

Tax

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Tax

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

# Meters
6
6

# Meters
5
5

# Meters
38
38

# Meters
301
301

# Meters
251
251

# Meters
5
5

AQUARIUS UTILITIES LLC

Total

$8.87
$72.99
$11.33
$383.80
$3,368.98

$3,845.97

Total

$2.14
$206.34

$208.48

Total

$0.00

Total

$343.15
$342.78
-$519.38
$114.05
-$267.38
$50.00
-$300.00
$58.88
$9,483.90
$50,460.17

$59,766.17

-$4,475.25
$0.00
Billed
$5,064.35

$4,435.07

-$121.74
$0.00
$121.74

Billed
$267.73

$354.47

-$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Billed
$0.00

$0.00

-$64,637.40
$0.00
$64,637.40

Billed
$81,766.44

$76,895.21

$0.00

Usage
4400
4400

Usage
2360
2360

Usage
41377
41377

Usage
199237
199237

Usage
152323
152323

Usage

15870
15870
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Pending Billing Report (09/20/2016)

D.P.
Well
Total

All Classes
Well

Total

Sewer Usage
Total Sewer

# Meters
236
236

# Meters
842

842

AQUARIUS UTILITIES LLC

Usage
104996
104996

Usage
520563
520563

0
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BankofAmerica”? e ~ Your savings account

Account number: 7013

Your Business Platlnum Prlwleges Busmess
i Interest Maximizer
AQUARIUS UTILITIES LLC DWSRF LOAN REPAYMENT ACCT

Account summary

V,Beglnmng balance on September 1,2016 . .~ .. , $131,764.67 . . # of deposits/credits: 3

Deposits and other credits - ‘ _ . 11,906.42 # of wivthdrawals/debits: 1

. Withdrawals and other debits - -136,904.84 . 4 days in cycle: 30 ‘

Service fees = 000 Average ledger balance: 5170-0'77934
Ending balance on September 30, 2016 $6,766.25  Average collected balance: $100,724.34

Annual Percentage Yield Eamed this statement penod 0.06%. -
Interest Paid Year To Date: $29.24.

Dep05|ts and other credlts

Date Description ' , ) Amount
09/15/16 Online Banking transfer from CHK 8213 Confi?mation# 5497045857 10,251.50
09/30/16 Deposit | ~ 1,650.00
09/30/16 Interest Earned , 7 _ _ ‘ 492
Total deposits and other credits ' A : : : - $11,906.42

Wlthdrawals and other deblts

Date Description L . o _ : Arfount
09/23/16 Online Banking transfer to CHK 8213 Conﬂrmatlon# 3365022130 - -136,904.84
" Total withdrawals and other debits ; _ A _ -$136,904.84
Daily ledger balances I L r | |
Date . Balance ) Date - . . Balance($) Date Balance (%)
09/01 131,764.67  09/23 s 5111.33 - 09/30 6,766.25

e
P

0915 . 142,016.17 -

7
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11:42 AM
11/11/16
Accrual Basis

Aquarius Utilities, LLC
Transactions by Account

As of September 30, 2016

Total 1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 7013

TOTAL

Total 1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct

Type Date Num Name Memo Class
1220 - DWSRF Repayment Acct

1220.08 - DWSRF Savings 7013

General Journal 09/01/2016 1a 9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1505 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/01/2016 1a9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1506 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/02/2016 1a 9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1507 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/06/2016 1a9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1508 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/06/2016 1a 9 Aquarius Internal:1... 1509 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/07/2016 1a9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1510 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/08/2016 1a9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1511 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/08/2016 1a9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1512 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/09/2016 1a 9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1513 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/09/2016 1a9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1514 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/12/2016 1a 9 Aquarius Internal:1... 1515 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/12/2016 1a9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1516 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/12/2016 1a9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1518 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/13/2016 1a 9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1519 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/14/2016 1a 9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1521 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/14/2016 1a9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1522 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/15/2016 1a 9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1523 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/15/2016 1a 9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1524 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/16/2016 1a 9 Aquarius Internal:1... 1525 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/16/2016 1a 9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1527 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/19/2016 1a 9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1529 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/19/2016 1a 9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1530 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/20/2016 1a 9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1531 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/21/2016 1a 9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1532 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/21/2016 1a 9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1533 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/22/2016 1a 9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1534 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/22/2016 1a 9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1535 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/23/2016 1a 9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1536 E-Comp...
Transfer 09/23/2016 20l loaN PAHMENT  Funds Trans...

General Journal 09/23/2016 1a 9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1537 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/26/2016 1a 9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1538 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/26/2016 1a 9 Aquarius Internal:1... 1540 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/27/2016 1a 9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1541 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/28/2016 1a 9 Aquarius Internal:1... 1542 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/28/2016 1a 9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1543 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/29/2016 1a 9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1544 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/29/2016 1a 9 Aquarius Internal:1... 1545 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/30/2016 1a 9 Aquarius Internal:1... 1546 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/30/2016 1a 9j Aquarius Internal:1... 1547 E-Comp...
General Journal 09/30/2016 1a 9j Aquarius Internal:1...  GGRannual... E-Comp...
Deposit 09/30/2016 Interest E-Comp...

Cir

Split Amount Balance

142,016.17

142,016.17

1310 - Operat... 30.30 142,046.47
1310 - Operat... 363.60 142,410.07
1310 - Operat... 363.60 142,773.67
1310 - Operat... 20.20 142,793.87
1310 - Operat... 898.90 143,692.77
1310 - Operat... 80.80 143,773.57
1310 - Operat... 60.60 143,834.17
1310 - Operat... 222.20 144,056.37
1310 - Operat... 121.20 144,177.57
1310 - Operat... 464.60 144,642.17
1310 - Operat... 151.50 144,793.67
1310 - Operat... 505.00 145,298.67
1310 - Operat... 626.20 145,924.87
1310 - Operat... 151.50 146,076.37
1310 - Operat... 161.60 146,237.97
1310 - Operat... 232.30 146,470.27
1310 - Operat... 131.30 146,601.57
1310 - Operat... 555.50 147,157.07
1310 - Operat... 545.40 147,702.47
1310 - Operat... 444.40 148,146.87
1310 - Operat... 60.60 148,207.47
1310 - Operat... 191.90 148,399.37
1310 - Operat... 40.40 148,439.77
1310 - Operat... 40.40 148,480.17
1310 - Operat... 90.90 148,571.07
1310 - Operat... 30.30 148,601.37
1310 - Operat... 70.70 148,672.07
1310 - Operat... 60.60 148,732.67
1310 - Operat... -136,904.84 11,827.83
1310 - Operat... 50.50 11,878.33
1310 - Operat... 70.70 11,949.03
1310 - Operat... 424.20 12,373.23
1310 - Operat... 101.00 12,474.23
1310 - Operat... 181.80 12,656.03
1310 - Operat... 272.70 12,928.73
1310 - Operat... 10.10 12,938.83
1310 - Operat... 585.80 13,524.63
1310 - Operat... 70.70 13,595.33
1310 - Operat... 606.00 14,201.33
1601.2 - SRF... 1,650.00 15,851.33
8000 - Interes... 4.92 15,856.25
-126,159.92 15,856.25

-126,159.92 15,856.25

-126,159.92 15,856.25

1 3¢ a04.84 pa,.fmu\‘{'

- |60 00
- 4,93

9090 .00

ouwner cortrib,
Interest
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GL Account # 1220.08

‘ ] Balance will begin at $0.00 each month

GL = matches trail balance for this account

Bold amounts= Credit Card Payments

Date Description # Payments Amount Amount/BOA transfer Date of BOA transfer
1-Sep SRF Surcharge 3 $30.30
1-Sep SRF Surcharge 36 $363.60
2-Sep SRF Surcharge 0 $0.00
' 2-Sep SRF Surcharge 36 $363.60 '
6-Sep SRF Surcharge 2 $20.20
6-Sep SRF Surcharge 89 $898.90
7-Sep SRF Surcharge 8 $80.80
7-Sep SRF Surcharge 0 $0.00
8-Sep ' SRF Surcharge 6 $60.60
8-Sep SRF Surcharge 22 $222.20
9-Sep SRF Surcharge 12 $121.20
9-Sep SRF Surcharge 46 $464.60 $2,161.40 11/10/2016
12-Sep SRF Surcharge 15 $151.50
12-Sep SRF Surcharge 50 $505.00
12-Sep SRF Surcharge 62 $626.20
13-Sep SRF Surcharge 15 $151.50
13-Sep SRF Surcharge 0 $0.00
14-Sep SRF Surcharge 16 $161.60
14-Sep SRF Surcharge 23 $232.30 i
15-Sep SRF Surcharge 13 $131.30 =
15-Sep SRF Surcharge 55 $555.50
16-Sep SRF Surcharge 54 $545.40
16-Sep SRF Surcharge 44 $444.40 1 $3,504.70 11/10/2016
19-Sep SRF Surcharge 6 $60.60
19-Sep SRF Surcharge 19 $191.90
20-Sep SRF Surcharge 4 $40.40
20-Sep SRF Surcharge 0 $0.00 billing
21-Sep SRF Surcharge 4 $40.40
21-Sep SRF Surcharge 9 $90.90
22-Sep SRF Surcharge 3 $30.30
22-Sep SRF Surcharge 7 $70.70
23-Sep SRF Surcharge 6 $60.60
23-Sep SRF Surcharge 5 $50.50 $636.30 11/10/2016
26-Sep SRF Surcharge 7 $70.70 B —
26-Sep SRF Surcharge 42 $424.20
27-Sep SRF Surcharge 10 $101.00
27-Sep SRF Surcharge 0 $0.00 no mail
28-Sep SRF Surcharge 18 $181.80
28-Sep SRF Surcharge 27 $272.70
29-Sep SRF Surcharge 1 $10.10
29-Sep SRF Surcharge 58 $585.80
30-Sep SRF Surcharge 7 $70.70
30-Sep SRF Surcharge 60 $606.00 $2,323.00 11/10/2016
TOTALs: 900 $9,090.00 | | | |
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