D.P. Summary Current Payment(s): Void Payment(s): Total:				-\$17,017.57 \$0.00 <b>\$17,017.57</b>
Description Previous Balance Late Fee Misc Debit	Amount \$74.51 \$28.76	<b>Tax</b> \$0.00 \$0.00	<b>Total</b> \$74.51 \$28.76	<b>Billed</b> \$18,188.73
Adjustment Misc Credit Srfloan Water	-\$2.00 -\$14.69 \$3,019.90 \$12,211.53	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$2.00 -\$14.69 \$3,019.90 \$12,211.53	
Total Billed: (303)	\$15,318.01	\$0.00	\$15,318.01	\$16,489.17
Commercial Summary Current Payment(s): Void Payment(s): Total:				-\$1,250.35 \$0.00 <b>\$1,250.35</b>
Description Previous Balance	Amount	Tax	Total	<b>Billed</b> \$1,283.65
Late Fee Srfloan Water	\$1.00 \$50.50 \$1,233.62	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$1.00 \$50.50 \$1,233.62	φ1,203.03
Total Billed: (5)	\$1,285.12	\$0.00	\$1,285.12	\$1,318.42
I.L. Summary Current Payment(s): Void Payment(s): Total:				-\$23,150.64 \$0.00 <b>\$23,150.64</b>
<b>Description</b> Previous Balance	Amount	Тах	Total	<b>Billed</b> \$27,326.66
Late Fee Misc Debit	\$86.69 \$6.25	\$0.00 \$0.00	\$86.69 \$6.25	Ψ21,520.00
Adjustment Misc Credit	-\$270.05 -\$50.96	\$0.00 \$0.00	-\$270.05 -\$50.96	
Deposit Refund Refund Srfloan Water	-\$300.00 \$58.88 \$3,211.80 \$18,422.75	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	-\$300.00 \$58.88 \$3,211.80 \$18,422.75	•
Total Billed: (330)	\$21,165.36	\$0.00	\$21,165.36	\$25,341.38
Summary Current Payment(s): Void Payment(s): Total:				-\$250.21 \$0.00 <b>\$250.21</b>
<b>Description</b> Previous Balance	Amount	Tax	Total	<b>Billed</b> \$330.88
Late Fee Water Srfloan Water	\$1.22 \$14.67 \$60.60 \$403.06	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$1.22 \$14.67 \$60.60 \$403.06	ψ330.00
Total Billed: (6)	\$479.55	\$0.00	\$479.55	\$560.22
L.C. Summary Current Payment(s): Void Payment(s): Total:				-\$18,371.64 \$0.00 <b>\$18,371.64</b>
<b>Description</b> Previous Balance	Amount	Tax	Total	Billed
Late Fee Misc Debit Adjustment Water Misc Credit Reconnectionfee Srfloan Water	\$168.72 \$234.78 -\$247.33 \$88.05 -\$201.73 \$50.00 \$2,757.30 \$14,613.89	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$168.72 \$234.78 -\$247.33 \$88.05 -\$201.73 \$50.00 \$2,757.30 \$14,613.89	\$29,304.44
Total Billed: (285)	\$17,463.68	\$0.00	\$17,463.68	\$28,396.48
A.W. Summary Current Payment(s): Void Payment(s): Total:				-\$4,475.25 \$0.00 <b>\$4,475.25</b>

A.W. Summary Current Payment(s): Void Payment(s): Description Previous Balance Late Fee Misc Debit Water Srfloan Water	\$8.87 \$72.99 \$11.33 \$383.80 \$3,368.98	Tax \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	<b>Total</b> \$8.87 \$72.99 \$11.33 \$383.80 \$3,368.98	-\$4,475.25 \$0.00 <b>Billed</b> \$5,064.35
Total Billed: (40)	\$3,845.97	\$0.00	\$3,845.97	\$4,435.07
Avery Summary Current Payment(s): Void Payment(s): Total:				-\$121.74 \$0.00 <b>\$121.74</b>
<b>Description</b> Previous Balance Late Fee	Amount \$2.14	<b>Tax</b> \$0.00	Total \$2.14	<b>Billed</b> \$267.73
Water Total Billed: (5)	\$206.34  <b>\$208.48</b>	\$0.00 <b>\$0.00</b>	\$206.34  <b>\$208.48</b>	\$354.47
Undefined Summary	Ψ200.40	40.00	<b>\$200,40</b>	φ334.4 <i>1</i>
Current Payment(s): Void Payment(s): Total:				-\$0.00 \$0.00 <b>\$0.00</b>
<b>Description</b> Previous Balance	Amount	Tax	Total	<b>Billed</b> \$0.00
Total Billed: (2)	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
All Classes Summary Current Payment(s): Void Payment(s): Total:				-\$64,637.40 \$0.00 <b>\$64,637.40</b>
Description Previous Balance Late Fee Misc Debit Adjustment Water Misc Credit Reconnectionfee Deposit Refund Refund Srfloan Water	\$343.15 \$342.78 -\$519.38 \$114.05 -\$267.38 \$50.00 -\$300.00 \$58.88 \$9,483.90 \$50,460.17	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$343.15 \$342.78 -\$519.38 \$114.05 -\$267.38 \$50.00 -\$300.00 \$58.88 \$9,483.90 \$50,460.17	<b>Billed</b> \$81,766.44
Total Billed: (976)	\$59,766.17	\$0.00	\$59,766.17	\$76,895.21
Bad Debt Transaction(s): Bad Debt				\$0.00
Well Usage		# Meters		Usage
Well Total		6 6		4400 4400
AVERY Well Total		# Meters 5 5		<b>Usage</b> 2360 2360
A.W. Well Total		# Meters 38 38		<b>Usage</b> 41377 41377
I.L. Well Total		# Meters 301 301		<b>Usage</b> 199237 199237
L.C. Well Total		# Meters 251 251		<b>Usage</b> 152323 152323
COMMERCIAL Well Total	* ,	# Meters 5 5		<b>Usage</b> 15870 15870

#### AQUARIUS UTILITIES LLC

D.P. Well Total	# Meters 236 236	<b>Usage</b> 104996 104996
All Classes Well	<b># Meters</b> 842	<b>Usage</b> 520563
Total	842	520563
Sewer Usage Total Sewer	0	0



# Your savings account



Account number:

7013

# Your Business Platinum Privileges Business Interest Maximizer

AQUARIUS UTILITIES LLC DWSRF LOAN REPAYMENT ACCT

## Account summary

Beginning balance on September 1, 2016	\$131,764.67	# of deposits/credits: 3
Deposits and other credits	11,906.42	# of withdrawals/debits: 1
Withdrawals and other debits	-136,904.84	# of days in cycle: 30
Service fees	-0.00	Average ledger balance: \$100,779.34
Ending halance on September 30, 2016	\$6,766,25	Average collected balance: \$100,724,34

Annual Percentage Yield Earned this statement period: 0.06%. Interest Paid Year To Date: \$29.24.

Deposits and other credits

Total den	osits and other credits	2		\$11 906 42
09/30/16	Interest Earned			4.92
09/30/16	Deposit			1,650.00
09/15/16	Online Banking transfer from CHK 82	13 Confirmation# 5497045857	H H	10,251.50
Date	Description		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Amount

## Withdrawals and other debits

Date	Description	Amount
09/23/16	Online Banking transfer to CHK 8213 Confirmation# 3365022130	-136,904.84
Total with	ndrawals and other debits	-\$136,904,84

## Daily ledger balances

Date .	1	Balance (\$)
09/01		131,764.67
09/15		142.016.17

Date		Balance(\$)	Date	
09/23		5,111.33	09/30	

Balance (\$) 6,766.25

11:42 AM 11/11/16 Accrual Basis

### **Aquarius Utilities, LLC Transactions by Account**

As of September 30, 2016

Type	Date	Num	Name	Memo	Class	Clr	Split	Amount	Balance
1220 · DWSRF Repa	yment Acct								142,016.17
1220.08 · DWSRF	Savings 7013								142,016.17
General Journal	09/01/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1505	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	30.30	142,046.47
General Journal	09/01/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1506	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	363.60	142,410.07
General Journal	09/02/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1507	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	363.60	142,773.67
General Journal	09/06/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1508	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	20.20	142,793.87
General Journal	09/06/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1509	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	898.90	143,692.77
General Journal	09/07/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1510	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	80.80	143,773.57
General Journal	09/08/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1511	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	60.60	143,834.17
General Journal	09/08/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1512	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	222.20	144,056.37
General Journal	09/09/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1513	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	121.20	144,177.57
General Journal	09/09/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1514	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	464.60	144,642.17
General Journal	09/12/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1515	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	151.50	144,793.67
General Journal	09/12/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1516	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	505.00	145,298.67
General Journal	09/12/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1518	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	626.20	145,924.87
General Journal	09/13/2016	1a 9j	Aguarius Internal:1	1519	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	151.50	146,076.37
General Journal	09/14/2016	1a 9j	Aguarius Internal:1	1521	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	161.60	146,237.97
General Journal	09/14/2016	1a 9i	Aguarius Internal:1	1522	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	232.30	146,470.27
General Journal	09/15/2016	1a 9j	Aguarius Internal:1	1523	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	131.30	146,601.57
General Journal	09/15/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1524	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	555.50	147,157.07
General Journal	09/16/2016	1a 9j	Aguarius Internal:1	1525	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	545.40	147,702.47
General Journal	09/16/2016	1a 9j	Aguarius Internal:1	1527	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	444.40	148,146.87
General Journal	09/19/2016	1a 9j	Aguarius Internal:1	1529	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	60.60	148,207.47
General Journal	09/19/2016	1a 9j	Aguarius Internal:1	1530	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	191.90	148,399.37
General Journal	09/20/2016	1a 9j	Aguarius Internal:1	1531	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	40.40	148,439.77
General Journal	09/21/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1532	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	40.40	148,480.17
General Journal	09/21/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1533	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	90.90	148,571.07
General Journal	09/22/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1534	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	30.30	148,601.37
				1535	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	70.70	148,672.07
General Journal	09/22/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1536	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	60.60	148,732.67
General Journal	09/23/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1		E-Comp	Х			
Transfer	09/23/2016	2016		Funds Trans	F 0	^	1310 · Operat	-136,904.84	11,827.83
General Journal	09/23/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1537	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	50.50	11,878.33
General Journal	09/26/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1538	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	70.70	11,949.03
General Journal	09/26/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1540	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	424.20	12,373.23
General Journal	09/27/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1541	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	101.00	12,474.23
General Journal	09/28/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1542	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	181.80	12,656.03
General Journal	09/28/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1543	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	272.70	12,928.73
General Journal	09/29/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1544	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	10.10	12,938.83
General Journal	09/29/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1545	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	585.80	13,524.63
General Journal	09/30/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1546	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	70.70	13,595.33
General Journal	09/30/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	1547	E-Comp		1310 · Operat	606.00	14,201.33
General Journal	09/30/2016	1a 9j	Aquarius Internal:1	GGR annual	E-Comp	X	1601.2 · SRF	1,650.00	15,851.33
Deposit	09/30/2016			Interest	E-Comp	Х	8000 · Interes	4.92	15,856.25
Total 1220.08 · DV	WSRF Savings 7	013						-126,159.92	15,856.25
Total 1220 · DWSRF	Repayment Acct	t						-126,159.92	15,856.25
OTAL								-126,159.92	15,856.25
								+ 12, 004 94	a. L

+ 136.904.84 payment - 1650.00 owner contrib.

-1650.00

- 4.92 interest

9090.00

GL Account	# 1220.08	Baland	e will begin at	\$0.00 each month	
GL = matches	trail balance for this ac	count			
Bold amounts	= Credit Card Paymer	nts		0.	
Date	Description	# Payments	Amount	Amount/BOA transfer	Date of BOA transfer
1-Sep	SRF Surcharge	3	\$30.30		
1-Sep	SRF Surcharge	36	\$363.60		
2-Sep	SRF Surcharge	0	\$0.00		
2-Sep	SRF Surcharge	36	\$363.60		
6-Sep	SRF Surcharge	2	\$20.20		
6-Sep	SRF Surcharge	89	\$898.90		
7-Sep	SRF Surcharge	8	\$80.80		
7-Sep	SRF Surcharge	0	\$0.00		
8-Sep	SRF Surcharge	6	\$60.60		
8-Sep	SRF Surcharge	22	\$222.20		
9-Sep	SRF Surcharge	12	\$121.20		
9-Sep	SRF Surcharge	46	\$464.60	\$2,161.40	11/10/2016
12-Sep	SRF Surcharge	15	\$151.50		Salah Indonesia kananan kasanak Suuraanaparan hara, sa
12-Sep	SRF Surcharge	50	\$505.00		
12-Sep	SRF Surcharge	62	\$626.20		
13-Sep	SRF Surcharge	15	\$151.50		
13-Sep	SRF Surcharge	0	\$0.00		
14-Sep	SRF Surcharge	16	\$161.60		
14-Sep	SRF Surcharge	23	\$232.30		
15-Sep	SRF Surcharge	13	\$131.30		
15-Sep	SRF Surcharge	55	\$555.50		
16-Sep	SRF Surcharge	54	\$545.40		
16-Sep	SRF Surcharge	44	\$444.40	\$3,504.70	11/10/2016
19-Sep	SRF Surcharge	6	\$60.60		
19-Sep	SRF Surcharge	19	\$191.90		
20-Sep	SRF Surcharge	4	\$40.40		
20-Sep	SRF Surcharge	0	\$0.00	billing	
21-Sep	SRF Surcharge	4	\$40.40		
21-Sep	SRF Surcharge	9	\$90.90		
22-Sep	SRF Surcharge	3	\$30.30		
22-Sep	SRF Surcharge	7	\$70.70		
23-Sep	SRF Surcharge	6	\$60.60		
23-Sep	SRF Surcharge	5	\$50.50	\$636.30	11/10/2016
26-Sep	SRF Surcharge	7	\$70.70		
26-Sep	SRF Surcharge	42	\$424.20		
27-Sep	SRF Surcharge	10	\$101.00		
27-Sep	SRF Surcharge	0	\$0.00	no mail	
28-Sep	SRF Surcharge	18	\$181.80		
28-Sep	SRF Surcharge	27	\$272.70		
29-Sep	SRF Surcharge	1	\$10.10		
29-Sep	SRF Surcharge	58	\$585.80		
30-Sep	SRF Surcharge	7	\$70.70		-
30-Sep	SRF Surcharge	60	\$606.00	\$2,323.00	11/10/2016
22.366	TOTALs:	900	\$9,090.00		

